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Part Number:

Collection:
Style:
Type:
Finish:
Material:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Base:

Hole Spacing:

Tap:
Weight:
MSRP:
UPC Code:

9890-110-P
American Classics
Timeless Charm
Cup Pull

Rubbed Bronze
Zinc

4-11/16

1-7/16

15/16

3

8-32

0.265

10.05
65570105665

Conforms to ANSI/BHMA A156.9-2001
All dimensions are shown in inches unless specified otherwise



